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Aluminium sheet trim to reveals. Aluminium framed floor-by-

floor glazed system with louvres and external battens.

Perforated brick on stainless steel shelf angles inset in

concrete framing

Face & perpend brick on stainless steel shelf angles inset in

concrete framing

Perforated screen (blast proof)

Aluminium framed floor-by-floor glazed system inset in

concrete framing

Aluminium framed floor-by-floor glazed system with face

brick inset in concrete framing

Aluminium framed floor-by-floor glazed system - dark glass

Aluminium framed floor-by-floor glazed system - clear glass

Composite timber and steel open walkway colonnade

Coloured concrete

Concrete finish - grey

Clear glazed balustrade

Tinted glazed balustrade

Metal gate

Timber trellis within concrete framing structure

Roof top plant enclosure. Colour to match FT01

Plant louvres - dark aluminium

Cone skylights

FT01

FACADE TYPES LEGEND

FT02a

FT02b

FT03

FT04a

FT04b

FT05

FT06

FT07

CON01

CON02

BAL01

BAL02

GAT01

TRL01

LV01

SKY01

LV02

GENERAL NOTES

ALL LEVELS RELATIVE TO 'AUSTRALIAN HEIGHT DATUM'.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.
USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.

ALL DIMENSIONS AND EXISTING CONDITIONS
SHALL BE CHECKED AND VERIFIED BY THE
CONTRACTOR BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH THE WORK.
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1.  CLEAR GLAZING

2.  TEXTURED BRICKWORK

3.  ALUMINIUM CLADDING AND FRAMING

4.  TIMBER FEATURE FACADE OR PANELING

5.  DARK ALUMINIUM CLADDING OR FRAMING

6.  LIGHT COLOURED PAVING

7.  ALUMINIUM CLADDING AND FRAMING

8.  LANDSCAPE SURFACE AND ROOF TREATMENT

9.  SCREEN

10.  SELECTED FACE BRICK

11.  OFF FORM GREY CONCRETE

12.  ALUMINIUM OR STEEL SCREEN

13.  GOLD / BRASS  ALUMINIUM

14.  STONE WORK / PAVERS

15.  TIMBER OR TIMBER LOOK COMPOSITE SOFFITS

16.  ALUMINIUM CLADDING

17.  PLANTING TREATMENT

For Approval
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Aluminium framed floor-by-floor glazed system inset in

concrete framing
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Composite timber and steel open walkway colonnade

Coloured concrete

Concrete finish - grey

Clear glazed balustrade
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Metal gate
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Fort Street Public School
Observatory Hill
Sydney NSW 2000

Schedules
Exterior Finishes Samples

FSS

18/10/19

DA-9011 SSDA01
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1  CLEAR GLAZING
2  TIMBER DECK
3  EXTERIOR FURNITURE
4   EXPOSED CONCRETE STURCTURAL FRAMES
5  CONCRETE STEPPING STONES
6  BRONZE ALUMINIUM CLADDING AND FRAMING
7  METAL SOFFITS
8  EXPOSED FEATURE STRUCTURAL FRAMES,
    CROSS LAMINATED TIMBER (C.O.L.A.)
9  DARK METAL WINDOW FRAMES
10  TEXTURED BRICKWORK
11  SANDSTONE PAVING
12  METAL LOUVRES
13  EXTERNAL METAL BATTENS
14  GLAZING WITH INTEGRATED EXPANDED METAL MESH LAYER
15  EXPOSED BRICKWORK
16  METAL MESH FENCING
17  DARK ALUMINIUM FRAMING AND CLADDING
18  PALISADE BALUSTRADE

13

19

19  DARK METAL ROOFING

MATERIAL CONSTITUENT MATERIAL IN FACADE TYPES

FT02, FT06, FT07, FT08, FT10, FT13, FT13N

FT07, FT10

FT07, FT10

FT11

FT02, FT04N, FT06, FT07, FT10, FT13, FT13N
FT04 N, FT04 W

FT13
FT07, FT10
FT03
FT04 N, FT04 W

FT02, FT04N, FT06, FT07, FT10, FT13, FT13N
FT10
FT02, FT03, FT04, FT06, FT07, FT10

TD01, REFER LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS
REFER LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS

REFER LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS

REFER LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS

REFER LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS
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